nJLEKE

Automatic Pedai Unit For LBH-790 Series
L BH-780>VU—XBEEITIN\YILRE

0-25A, A0-26A

781 AR

595,17

19579002

No0.0497-01



HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST
RN—=yYX+DRF

1. The part numbers of parts shown (n the figure indicate the corresponding numbers (Ref. No,} shown by the Index.
ElrFanrfEnhEild. ZUsohTosN (RetNIEHETF AT 2RI 2T, tnGErbr 2T
2. Explanauon of codes
: L d T L)
i ’ 1)} Codes on the “Note” column
: TEIRT MO E

@ L NN rﬁeans this part 15 changed from the previous pars list,
FEO A=y )2 CHLTSEATFEs B8R 2T
@ w0 ... ... refer to the "Note'” explanation at bottom of page.
501 ~—LTFO T8 OIREEARIRL TT A

2] Codes on the “E.C. {(Engineenng change}’” column
TEWERT NMOLLE

() A.10/83. ... Added trom October, 1983
1983F 104 £ n.BEME hts

(2} D.10/83 ... . Obsoleted from October, 1983
1883F 108 2 nalig 2 Rt

s parts (Obsoleted part) and new parts (Added partsh are not intergRutgRalie ot ann oihec
SPEgMT R T EOE e

s SLVISAT, 3O SRISCT the pariy with changed dates and place your orders.
S T OBRETRERLT I EXT &

Exampie ({55}

2"' Note Part No. Description E.C. ;’:‘;'
Y - S TEEA & = i
1 N B1401.100000  Needis bar 010/83] - uk-— -
| 141 * 81401-100000-A Newdie bar \R.10/83) 200 T — 1
4-[2 a 81105-200000 Frame cover b.10/831 [ B1105-300.000 -
T
“ B1105-300-000 Frame cover 1A.10/83) T L - LB 1

—@ In case when previous parts and new part are interchangeable with each other:

MENEMErHHIBEZOIE

In this case the new part number s replaced on the ** 552 (Japanese)’” column of the previous parts, so please order by the new part number.
IOBEE, BREONTSEMEFALS»PAFLVRErRBALTIHENITOT, MLVGEBT I EXT v

® c.10/83
1 > [B1105500000] Frame cover [C.10/83] BTI0S0e0laD 1
Correct No. Wrong No.
Elva® EENEE

Plesse order by the correct part number.
ELVCGETZ. EXTFTaw

@ M.10/B3 ... .. The amount required 18 changed from Qcrober, 1983

The new amount requited is shown it the “Amt. Req”. column,
1983108 X N HMAEBC L o1, ZOBRESHBAM-EHLCHRrRFLISENZT

3} Codes on the “Amt. Req.” calumn

THMT WML E
@ 2 . Indicates amount required s 2,
R, 2MEEEOLETY
® 20 ... Indicates length in meters. {unit s meter}
Ba 2A-PArR‘OHLEIT (BEREA—PALTT)
@ —_ e indicates paris obsaleted from the parts tist,
IR — AR RS R ERS T T
@ [3 2 Indicates sub parts which construct the assembly part.
Assembiy part is shown as “‘asm,” and 7 £ in Japanese, in the "Description’ column, _
HFERAME LT A FMIA 4+ ™oL IT MBLSEIKEMIEXT "aun” MXTZ I 2RTL THN 2T,
L v e b b B 9 S 0B, R v, o g Sy g e g 8 g g e ey o g o g, e g By T g, o g S Sy S oy o P g S e oy S o o e R e 8 e O, A B e e 8

When Ordering The Spare Parts:

In order to ensure that we deliver the correct parts to you, please clearly state when ordering the comesponding PART NUMBER
(ex. BHOS-012-A00) and aiso the PARTS LIST NUMBER {ex. 0C10-01, givert at the bottom right of the cover} or the MACHINE SERIAL
NUMBER, because there are some pars which have bean changed.

MEBBREIXOBOER )

SRy YA CERAATVAEERS L S EXORE, BE&oES(FIA L, B1109-012-A00} TIEX T & L,
SHET,. 2RO A=V AL OERES (B|HEAET. BIAIX. No0010-01) X2, MEES & 2 ERIAT hitFu T
T, X, MBOEHBHO—RATE L SBESrHNTTOTITERT 2.

S S S S Ry s Sy e 8 S o S o e e 8 g S oy G B i e T o B ST R b I R M S R S L B S B A AT S L L SR P b g i g b

AN AR R T R AT R b Ry Ry
B e e R e e e e e Lt ]



CONTENTS
B K

. SYLINDER COMPONENTS - - vt -cesreasrmrrnreaamers vt nnsronss

)y —Ek

2. pEDAL & SWITCH COMPONENTS ..........................................

NN A v FRR

. SWITCH & SENSOR COMPONENTS- -« - v vr-ruvveavaneess R PR TR

A4 v F - T BE

. TABLE COMPUNENTS ...................................................

(&5}

Btk

[Tl

s\ atl
X‘.\«L‘

ESE¥E PARTS AO-ZGA .............................................
LoD 6 A HEERE

NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS: -« cceseeserssnnnmrrececasonmomamemaaanns
=5l



1. SYLINDER COMPONENTS

PRIV ' =




REF.NG. HOTE

PART NO.

PESCRIPTION

G5411-171-000
G5413-171-000
G5415-171-000
PA~1504503-40
PJ-3040405-04

STARTING CYLIRDER BRACKET
STARTING KNUCKLE

STARTING CHAIN

AIR CYLINDER

ELBOV UNION

IR OIET RUYRATY
LIy

EJ N BE 5 S
IP-IPUR™ (A% 415~45)
IR 24y

PX-5000180-00
NM-6080001-SC
¥5-0810002-KN
VP-0841601-5C
SH-9055053-5B

KNUCKLE JOINT

NUT M6

SPRING WASHER 6.1X12.2X1.5
WASHER

SCREW

12 1998 ¥ 340k
BYarrYr MG 132
AT MG
EFETITE IXTHIL NG
ey v A

NM-6050003-SC
HTJ-H5000060

(5412-171-000
G5414-171-000
G5418-171-000

NUT M5X0.8
BOLT
THRUST CYLINDER BRACKET
THRUST KNUCKLE

THRUST CHAINM

P e P e R e P
10 G0 =3 R|UN du L3 B O WD O - AT e L B

PA-2006003-A0
PC-0151080-00
PX-5000170-00
PX-5000300-A0

z7a7yr H5X0.8 332
AIXATIRE AL

9L MUT MIYEATY
9L Ik

121f1-Y

LIFTING LEVER CILINDER ASH.
SPEED CONTROLLER

KNUCKLE JOINT

CLEVIS PIN ASM.

I7-9yuy™ -
1= V]
1372 1¥% MYy 34y

DUETZRTR FUUANTRIY E°Y

S R e e e N - U L K R K e T e it

20 NM-80B80001-SC - NUT H6 oAy M6 132

21 VS-0610002-XN  SPRING WASHER 6.1X12.2X1.5 NI E HD

22 VP-0841601-SC  WASHER EFEETF SETERA NG

23 SH-9086503~SH  SCREV M3 L3 n737R"LE MR L=B5 ;
24 HK-6080003-SC  NUT M8 o7373YE M8 332 3
25 NTJ-MS000060  ROLT IIIRMPITE” A} 2
28 HAG-25101A00  MANIFOLD PLATE EL ST TS T T o7 1
.27 SM-4033001-SC  SCREV M3 L=30 $A™229" H3X0.5 L=30 2
28 ¥P-0320501-SC  YASHER M3 LTI 3.2X7X0.5 4-
29 VS-0310002-KN  SPRING WASHER M3 AT % 3.1X5.8X0.7 2
30 NM-8030001-SC  NUT M3 ay271yE M3X0.5 192 2
kj | PJ-3010405-04 JOINTIRG BATFIIE ZFU-F 3
32 PJ-0205000-01  PLUG 73 3
33 BT-0400251-EB  TUBE HOSE, BLACK YRVE-2 2.7
34 PJ-3040651-02 ELBOVW R 1
35 SK-3482500~SC  VOOD SCREV D=4.3 L=25 IREIFY D=4.8 L=25 2
36 MAO-25104A00  CHAIN COVER Fx=VAA= 1
37 PJ-3040451-02 ELBOV UNION C IAF 223y C 1
33 MAD-25105AA0  WANIFOLD ASM. FUUTTATY 224 (93) 1



2. PEDAL & SWITCH COMPONENTS
RN - A4y FRIE

REF.HG. KOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTIGCN - ANT.
1 HAQ-T2002040 CONKECTING ROD ASKH. LUAIR™) 93 93 1
2 HAD-72002000 JOINT BAR 97 bURIRT~ (1)
3 SH-8081423-SE  SCREV M8 L=14 pyasETAr M8 L=z14 (1)
4 NN-80B0721-SE  NUT M8 ayayrYr M8 (n
5 B7114-012-000  MOTOR CONNECTING ROD LURYET - Y5TF (1)
[ B7116-012-00G0  CONNECTING RGD PRLSTTR - (&)
7 B7133-012-000  SPRING LYYET- AT R (1
] S3-7T110840-5P  SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8 A3 11/64-40 [=7.8 2
9 HAD-52005000 SVITCH MOUMTING BRACKET (A) I4TF PUYR4R A 1

1¢ B2633-232-000  SUSPENSION SCREW EYASYA” 2pY 1
il N5-0090310-5P  NUT 9/64-40 oy¥7TYe 9/64-40 1
2 NAD-12001000 PEDAL SWITCH FRAME AT RRR4YS TL-4 1
13 MAD-52002000 SYITCH NOUNTING BRACKET 249F MYT4R 4
14 58-7110840-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8 TAEIFDT 11/64-40 L=7.8 2
15 NAD=-72003000 SPRING pP-S¥ Fan~F 1
16 $5-7090710-SP  SCREW §/64-40 L= 6.8 IAEFFYT 9/04-40 L=6.8 ‘
17 NAD-52001000 SWITCH PRESSER PLATE 2474 F4% 2
18 HAD-72001000 RUBBER STOPPER A RAZAYS F2 2EINT 3T 2
19 RE-0320810-KX  SNAP RING Ea™2:a7 3.2 2
20 KAD-12002000 PEDAL SVITCH FRAME STUD ¥ty 1
p3] HAD-12009000  SPRING F59°3 AR 1
22 HAD-52003040 PEDAL SVITCH LEVER ASH. AR AAYE T2 U3 1
23 MAD-11602N00 MICRO-SWITCH CQVER T1YFON - 2
24 SM-4031603-SB  SCREW M3X0.5 L=16 FAT2EY™ HIXO.5 L=16 4
25 WP-~03305C1-5B  YASHER M3 E347HT 3 1HTRIN N3 4
b ok-3482500-5C Y000 SCREV D=4.5 L=Z% AEhEyT D=4 8 [=25 [
27 ¥P-0501016-SD  YASHER 5X10.5%1 E3T8TF 5X10.5X1 2
28 MAQ-25033040C MICRO-SWITCH ASH. AT R PRIPETRAYE N3 1
29 HAQ-25034040 HICRO-SWITCH ASH. ATRT A FFTORALME 93 1
30 HAO-25052080 EMERGEHCY STOP SWITCH ASM. XURIIFLITAYE ¥YITY 1

# - - ASM. B FURIVFALVRATSE XY B 1
32 85-4150915-8P  SCREV 15/64-28 =9 $ATRYT 15/64-28 L=9 2
33 WP-0812516-30 WASHER 6.1X15.2X2.5 EFHTAYE 6.1X15.2X2.5 2
34 HAD~250530A0 ZMERGENCY STOP SW. LODE ASM. ESEALESELELE LT K R 1 i
35 S$5-7110570-SP  SCREV 11/64-40 L= 4.8 T/eIFT" 11/64~40 L=4.8 1
36 HAG-25060000 SYITCH SUPPORT PLATE FoRA0TAY A4F Ry 347 T
37 ¥P-0850002-SC  YASHER 8.5X18X1.6 e 3% 3,5X18X1.8 1

Note (7£23) %01

For JE

JEA



3. SWITCH & SENSOR COMPONENTS
AA v F - o4k

KEF.RO. NOTE PART NO.

FTUFY AVACTE 3
S O N S & S

HAD-25032040
MAD-250310A0-4
MAQ-25028000
$5-6060510-TP
HAD-25023040

SENSOR SVITCH

SVITCH ASH.

SENSOR PLATE

SCREW 3/32-56 L=4.5
SENSOR_INSTALLING PLATE ASM.

TTUEY YUY

k97y” 3/32-56 L=4.5
YTUFY EU MIYTR4R 93

35-6121610-5?

i
2
3
4
5
? HAD-25025000
& SM-4031001-SC
9

SENSOR COVER
SCREVW 3/16-28 L=15.5
SCREW M3X0.5 L=10

FUUFY LY haT-

v3%7 3/16-28 L=15.5
FAT2#YT HIX0.5 L=10

]

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

701 HAD-11532000 STAPLE T-bT AT 8

10 EA-9500801-00 CABLE BAND YREUNT YR 1
11 801  SK-1312501-SC VOOb SCREW D=3.1 1.=25 T3ENYT N=3.1 1.=25 B
12 HX-0023500-00  CABLE CLAMP Byy” 2
13 TA-1050504-R0  RUBBER PLUG ALY 1
11 MAD-25020000-4 SENSOR COVER A2 #8709 £yt~ JAT- 1
15 55-4120615-SP SCREW 3/16-28 1,26 ATy 3/16-28 L=6 2
13¢] MAD-25021000-A SENSOK INSTALL ING PLATE A2 TR Ut RUYART A i
17 SH-6021052-TP  SCREW ORI 7 1R Ak i
18 $5-6060610~5F SCREW 3/32-56 L= §.0 E?¥y" 3/32-56 L=6 1
19 HAG-25022000-A SENSOR PLATE AZ RETY FUFATY I
20 WP-0480856-5P WASHER 4.8X8.4X0.8 L3987 F 4.8%8.4%X0.8 1
21 NS-6120310-SP NUT 3/16-28 ayaEyr 3/16-28 1
22 D8515-761-C00  STOPPER Fur4y™h apyn® - 1
23 MAL-01137040 MAGHET ASH. yTIRY 73 1
24 S5-5110740-TP SCREW 11/64-40 L= 6.5 F32z9" 11/64-40 1.=6.5 2
25 HoT  HX-0012300-00 WIRE BINDER Y-7" A w7t 3
26 SS-8110610-TP SCREV  11/64-40 L=6 k73" 11/64-40 L=6 1
27 SM-1020801-SN  SCREW M2 L=38 3333 M2 L=8 1
28 58-4120915-5P SCREV tATEY" 3/16-28 L=8 2

Note (iE32)801.. ... Table side spec.only 5T LRBHEROH




4. TABLE COMPONENTS
M S B %

e e et e e e e e e e e J
(For AD-254  A0-25AH) e

(For AD-26A AD-26AF8)




REF.NO. HOTE PART MO. DESCRIPTION SR SR AMT.
1 HAG-250410A0 STAND UNIT %7 77279 (A039) 1
2 702 B8101-373-NBO  Z-LEG (CONNEC.) 317 (r7179) 1

) 3 137-72868 UPPER LEG, LEFT ASSY. 975%7 £2°Y 93 8}
4 702 B8101-373-%A0  UPPER LEG, LEFT ASH. 2759637 (93) (§3)
5 $SK-3513800-SE  WDOD SCREW 5.1%38 IAEDFY” 5.1X38 (4)
8 137-73058 POST LEFT ASSY. 30 x4 9% §3]
7 #02 B3103-373-HA0  STAY LEFT ASH. 539 2 (Y1) (1)
8 SH-9082023-SE  SCREW M8 L=20 oTRTET AL HE L=20 W)

T 9 VS-0861410-KR  SPRING WASHER 8.BX15X1.4 ATET3"F 8.6X15X1.4 (4)
10 YP-0871602-SE  WASHER 8.7X18¥1.8 £39°2% % 8.7X18X1.6 (4)

-1 SB-1204315-SE  HINGE SCREW D=12 H=43.1 7ovays D12 H=43.1 4)

12 VS-1253010-KN  SPRING WASHER 12.5X21.5X3 ATETHE 12.5%X21.5X3 (4)

13 ¥P-1252210-SC  WASHER 12.5%25.6X2.2 B34 12.5X25.6X2.2 (4)

" 14 B8110-552-0060  RUBBER CAP IR YT° {4)
15 502 B8110-373-NOC _ CAP eh P24 %enT° (4)
6 NN-B120003-SE  KOT Ni2 IRt N12 392 4)

17 B8108-555-0A0  ADJUSTING SCREW ASM. WITH CAP $YI°UE FA-ETEDT U3 4)

18 B8112-552-000 LEG BOTTOM SUPPORT BRACKET I29$3- PAAR (2)
19 SH-9082023-SE  SCREV M8 L=20 oyaTE AR M8 L=20 )

20 YS-0861410~KR  SPRING WASHER 38.6X15X1.4 A% 8.6X15X1.4 (2)

21 WP-087160Z2-SE WASHER 8.7X18X1.6 5% 3 2 B.7418X1.6 (2)

22 111-51503 LEG BOTTOM SUPPORT ASM. YRy I (1)

23 #02 BBIO7-373-NA0  LOWER STAY ASH, YaSEL9 (h3) (1)

24 HH-6080721-SE  NUT M8 RY2747E N8 (1

25 137-73452 STAND SIDE SUPPORT ASH. Fayfan (13} (1}

26 #02 B8105-373-HA0 SIDE STAY ASH. ERELEVIVES) n

27 SH-9052023-SE  SCREV M8 L=20 ayaTET b S £=20 )

28 VI-0551410-KR SPRING VASHER 8.6X15X1.4 ATEETYTF 8.6X15X1.4 1

29 Wi -0871602-SE - YASHER 8.7X18X1.6 £34737F 8.7TX18X1.6 (i)

30 102 110-74408 SUPPORT BASE FIT 5%y aryT4 {1)

31 111-51602 DIL HOLDER ASHM. ¥7 94y 0k 3 4 7% (1)

32 38104-552-000  TABLE SUPPORT F-TA AL 4% (2)

33 402 B8111-373-HAO  STAY RIGHT ASH. #2038 (73) (1)

34 137-72959 PGST RIGHT ASSY. 510 33T M3 m

35 137-72850 UPPER LEG. RIGHT ASSY. 4TEYY 3% 43 (1)
36 702 BS102-373-NAO  UPPER LEG, RIGHT ASM. TIRATIE (73%) (1)

- 37 HAD-25040040  PEDAL ADJUSTING PLATE ASM. 734% Pty (1)

38 #02 B8112-373-NA0  STEPFPING PLATE T4 (rya"9) (1)

39 111-51800 PEDAL 7343 (1

40 802 111-58805 PEDAL 7343 (1)

41 802 111-58904 PEDAL MAT TI4% <ok )

42 D3111-555-BOE  PEDAL AT 734% b (n

43 111-51701 PEDAL ADJUSTIKG PLATE 7348 FIILIAR (a

44 102 111-58708 PEDAL ADJUSTING PLATE 734% F29LY4R '8

45 $M-9061203-SE  SCREV M6 L=12 avAvEAr M6 L=12 (2)

T VS-0B21210-KR  SPRING WASHER 6.2X11.4X1.2 A AT Y 7 B.oK11.4%1.2 (2)

47 YP-0671016-SE  WASHER 6.7X13¥1 L5497 6.7X13%1 2)

48 D8115-555-B00  PEDAL SHAFT AL 97T (1

49 $SH-9082023-SE  SCREW M8 L=20 o454k M8 L=20 (2)

50 YP-0871602-SE  VASHER 8.7X18X1.6 L5478 % 8. TX18X%1.6 (4)

51 111-51909 PEDAL SHAFT BRACKET T34z 7ooax )

52 #02  111-59001 PEDAL SHAFT BRACKET 7348 YN (2)
53 VS-0861410-XR  SPRING VASHER §.6X15X1.4 ATEETETE 8.6X15X1.4 (2}
54 D8113-555-R00  PEDAL BUSHING 7343 7" (2)
55 H¥-B080721-SE __ NUT M8 aTBrIyE M8 (2)
56 WS-G510002-KF  SPRING WASHER At % 5. 1%0.2%1.3 2
57 NM-B050001-5C  NUT NS aveytyh H5X0.8 132 2

58 PE-0000100-00  HOSE BAND PR F 1

59 PJ-0325280-01  HOSE NIPPLE F-2297°4 1

80 pJ-3080052-01 _ PLUG 7°34" 1

81 PJ-3090052-03 QUICK COUPLING. PLUG TR $ 4. T 30 1

62 PF-0252040~-A0 FILTER REGULATOR ASH. T4A% LET2bR B3 1

63 SH-Q051450-SC  SCREW M5X0.3 L=14 oys7% Ak H5X0.3 L=14 2

64 WP-0501016-3C  WASHER 5X10.5X1 E39Td"F SX10.5X1 4

85 PJ-3010652-01  HALF UMION 6XPT1/4 A~7221Y 1

66 BT-06004061-EB  TUBE F3-7° 1.3

67 WAG-25102A00  TABLE (E MOTOR AD) F=7"4 (EE-323%) 1

68 %02 MNAO-25102A0A  TABLE (E MOTOR) #=7°4 (E¥~% 37) !

69 %01 MAD-25103A00  TABLE (E MOTOR A0.SIDE) F~7T K (E€~% 324%39) 1

70 #03 MAQ-25103A0A  TABLE (E MOTOR, SIDE) F~7"% (E¥-~% 314%37) i

T WAD-26101400  TABLE (G.P) P R (Y39 T840} 1

""" 72 #02 MAD-28101A0A  TABLE (G.P MOTGR) 3=7"% (Avane-939) 1

73 #01 MAD-26102A00  TABLE {(G.P MOTOR,SIDE) F=T 4 (AVZ9 FI1%39) 1

74 #0323 WAO-26102404  TABLE (G.P HOTOR. SIDE) F=7*% (AVIOE-§ F7133Y) 1

Note (fFC)#01..... T able side spec F-TAHREER
£02..... F or Urban White A A R I
203..... Table side specilrban White) F—7LMEBHEE(T-—NIKTA )

-6 —



i
IS
I
[

5. EXCLUSIVE PARTS AQ0-26A
AO-26 ABEARS

REF.HO. NOTE PART NO.

HAD-26001000
55-4120915-5p
KAD-26002000
55-4120915-8p
¥P-0550800-5P

STOP-HOTION SWITCH BRACKET
SCREV 12/64-28 L=9

SWITCH LIFTING PLATE

SCREV 12/64-28 L=9

WASHER 5.5X10X0.8

JYETVAAYF MR
FATEYT 3/16-28 L=9
ATUAAYF #PTo4%

FATFYT 3/16-28 L=9
EFTEE 5.5X10X0.8

HAU-260030B0-4
MAD-25032040
MAQ-250310A0-4
HAG-260030A0
HK-0346101-60

FRAME SWITCH ASN.
SENSOR SWITCH

SWITCH ASM.

STOP-HOTION SWITCH ASH.
16-POLE RECEPTACLE

FITTALTF 5 (A va9E-4-)
¥UUFY FVALYF B3

A2 FRTY A4YF 43
IRETURAYF 73 (AvavE-R)
MYt 16P

e N N et

HX-0001300-04
3K-3412000-5C
VP-0450826-SC

CABLE CLIP
WOOD SCREW D=4.1 L=20
WASHER 4.5X10X0.8

FEE A N
TAEIFYT D=4.1 L=20
EF# 27 4.5X10X0.8

[ =)

it et il s
© 0 IR R 0o ]S w00~ oor e to ro

35-4120915-5p
M0001-145-CAA

or B
| O

HAQ-11532000 STAPLE I-+T 27978
EA-O500B01-00  CABLE BAND Yia+7.0] 3
G5066-110-000 ~ CORD HOLDER ¥-7 A5
S5-4120915-SP  SCREVW 12/64-28 1.=9 FATEYT 3/16-28 L=9
137-76455 GROURD VIRE ASH. F-21-+" 73

SCREV 12/64-28 L=9
FOR DOMESTIC,EXPORT

FATEYT 3/16~28 L=9
MC/4054 dvt<eC

SK~1312501-5C
22 #01 MA0-11532000

23 #01 HX-0013500-00
24 801 SK-1312501-5C

VOOD SCREV D=3.1 L=2%

STAPLE

CABLE CLANP ;

V00D SCREW D=3.1 L=25
EMERGENCY STOP LEVER (B) ASM.

25 UAD-26050080
z6 137-42408
27 HAG-26053000
28 55-9661230-CP
29 HAD=26052000
30 137-75465

Note (#E3)#01.....

*5¥937" D=3.1 L=25
I~k TR
¥-7"A37°

13E23T D=3.1 [,=25
FUEFAILNT-B (Y91 9)

—

TRIPPING LEVER TENSIOGN SPRING
EMERGENCY STOP LEVER PLATE
SCREV 1/4-40 L=12

EMERGENCY STOP PLATE (B)
SOLENOID ASM.

Table side spec.only

-7 -

TITERALTY UA A %
FURANTAY 4%
YR AY 1/4-40 L=12
$UE1074942 B
PRV (X3t )

BN O O 3 D e e 03 G B G0 BN N e e e e R s S

F-TLRBEROL



NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS

% 3l

Part No. Page Ref.| Part No. Page Ref .| Part No. Page Ref.| Part No. Fage Ref
o B ] N, g 8 No . & & NG . o B ] Mo
BT-0400251-EB = 33 KAU-26002000 7 3 SM-G086503-SM U 23
BT-0600401-E8 & 66 | NAD-26003CA0 709 §5-4120615-SP 4 15
B2633-232-000 1 10 | MA0-2600208C-A T  § SS-4120815-SP 4 28
B7114-012-000 3 5 | MAD-26050C80 725 $5-4120915-SP 7 2
B7116-012-000 3 6 | HAD-26052000 7 2 §5-4120915-SP 7 4
R7133-012-00C 3 7 | MAD-26053000 727 $8-4120015-3P 7 17
BR101-373-NAO 7 4 | MAD-26101A0A 8 72 $$-4120915-5p 7 19
BE101-373-NBC & 2 | MAD-26101A00 IS §S-4150915-8F 3 32
B3102-373-KA0  © 36 | NAD-2610240A 674 §S-5110740-TF 4 24
88103-373-NA0 & 7 | HAD-26102A00 o7l $$-6060510-TP ¢ 4
BB104-552-000 6 32 | HAG-52001000 50017 S$-606CBI0-SP 4 1B
BR1GS-373-NA0 & 25 | MAD-52002000 3013 $5-6110610-TF 1 26
REI07-373-NAD ¢ 23 | MAD-520030A0 3022 $$-6121810-3P 3 7
HE108-555-0A0 & 17 | MAD-52005000 3009 $5-7090710-SP 3 16
BB110-373-H00 & 15 | MAD-T2001000 3018 $$-7110870-5P 3 35
B8110-552-000 6 1/ ¥AD-72002040 5001 $$-7110840-SF 5 8
BEI1L-373-NAO  © 33 | MAO-T2002000 a2 5S-7110840-5P 5 14
B8112-373-NAG K 38 | MAD-72003000 3015 $S-0661230-CP 7 8
B8112-552-000 6 |8 | MTJ-MSOGCOBO 212
HTJ-HS000060 roo2 TA-1050504-RD 4 13
DB111-555-BCE £ 47 | “0001-145-CAA 7 20
N8113-855-B0C B Ra VP-0320501-S¢ o &
DAT16-855-RO0 & 48 0 xE-B030001-8C 2 30 WP-0330501-5B 3 25
PESIS-THI-T00 PLL ] HM-B050001-3C 6 &7 WP-GA50826-5C 7 13
NM-B050003-5C 2z 1) WP-0450856-5F 4 20
EA-0500B01-00 boote | M-BORG0OT-SC ¢ 7 ¥P-0501016-SC & B4
EA-9500B01-00 7 15 | NM-60B000I-SC ¢ 20 VP-0501016-SD % 27
NM-BOB0003-SC o o WP-0550800-5P 7 5
U5066-110-000 7 16 | NM-60BO721-SE 3 4 WP-0612516-S0 3 13
G5411-171-000  © | NM-B080721-SE 6 24 UP-0641601-5C 2y
G5412-171-0060 13 | NM-B080721-SE & 55 WP-0B41601-SC o
G5413-171-000 @ | NH-6120003-SE & 18 WP-0671016-8E & 47
G5414-171-000 ¢ 14 | ¥$-8090310-3P 3 11 UP-0850002-SC 4 37
G5415-171-000 2 3 | N5-6120310-5P 4 2 VP-C8T1602-SE 6 10
65416-171-000 2 15 VP-C8T1602-5% 6 izl
PA-1604503-00 2 4 WP-08TIGOZ-SE 5 L
HK-0346101-6C 7 10 | PA-20068003-A0 ¢ 16 VP-0871602-SE G 50
KX-0001300-04 7 1} PE-00G0I0C-00 & 58 WP-1252210-5¢ 4 13
HX-0012300-00 &+ g5 | PC-0151080-00 2 17 VS-0310002-KN 2w
HX-0013500-00 7 23 | PF-0252040-p0 & 52 ¥S-0510002-kN 6 5
1%-0023500-00 4 12 | PJ-0205000-¢1 2 32 US-0610002-kKN ¢ R
PJ-0325260-01 5 59 VS-0610002-kN T 1
HAL-01117040 123 | PI-3010405-04 2 31 US-062121C-KK & 46
KAU-11532000 i 9 | PJ-3010652-01 G 85 VS-0861410-KR £ Y
MAO-11532000 714 | PJ-3040405-04 2 5 VS-CBBI410-KR  © U0
MAD-11532000 722 | PI-3040451-02 ¢ 37 WS-0861410-KR 1 28
MAD-11602N00 323 | PJ-3040651-02 ¢ 34 VS-08B1410-X8 & 53
NAD-12001000 30 PJ-3060052-01 & GO VS-1253010-KN 6 i
MAD-12002000 30020 | PJ-3000052-03 & A
HAG-12009000 ooz PX-8000170-00 2 13 110-74408 B30
MAQ-25020000-A ¢ 14 | PX-SC00180-CC o 6 111-51503 522
HAO-25021000-A 4 16 | PX-5000300-A0 2 19 111-51602 6 31
HAG-25022000-A 4 19 111-51701 I K
HAD-25023040 5 | RE-0320810-kX 3 19 111-51800 5 39
HAG-25025000 108 111-51909 651
HAO-25026000 13 | SD-1204315-SE 5 11 111-58706 & 44
HAD-25031040-4 1 2 | SK-1312501-56 4 11 111-58805 6 40
MAD-250310A0-p 7 & | SK-i3125C1-sC 7 21 111-58904 &4
MAO-250320A0 S SK-1312501-3¢ 7 2 111-59001 6 52
HAD-25032040 T 7 | s«-3412000-8C 7 12 137-42408 T2
HAO-25033040 328 | SK-3482500-S0 35 137-72850 6 35
HAU-25034040 320 | SK-3482500-SC 3 U6 137-72868 6 3
MAQ-25040040 537 | $K-3513860-SE 6 & 137-72959 5 34
MAD-25041040 61 ] SH-1020801-SK 4 27 137-73056 5 6
MAD-25052030 3 30 | SM-4031001-SC 4 8 137-73452 68 2
MAD-250520C0 3 31 | SK-4031601-S8 3 24 137-75465 7030
MAD-25053040 3 34 | sSH-4033001-SC 2 27 137-76455 7T 18
HAG-25060000 3 36 | SK-B021052-TF 4 17
HAD~25101400 226 | SM-905145¢-SC & B3
HAG-25102A04 6 68 | $¥-0055053-S8 2 10
HAG-~25102A00 6 67 | SM-9061203-SE 6 45
HAD-25103A04 § 70 | SM-9081423-SE 3 3
MAD-25103A00 6§ 69 | $H-9082023-SE 6 8
HAQ-25104A00 2 36 | SM-9082023-38 6 19
MAD-25105AA0 2 38 | SH-9082023-SE & 27
HAD-26001000 7 1 | SH-9082023-SE 6 49




._I“Kl JUKI RS

_E.L"I:F-EMZEEE -
T onder o e fuer K
| informan

JUKI CORPORATION | ifomsion, -

T AR R RS Rl DA T AR RATT,
= The descniten covenss in this DS REL 1S SuEE@ct 1 S o mamassmant ol the Sommosity w o P
PRI T R B RSB TRE - TELELATT,

= Thiy pams st i3 egiled angd goated w accordarce v the Droduct SpecHrcatons & of May 156

ISR O i
T T T e L L T e T I S




